
Best-selling projects in August 2020 (including EC)
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Forett At Bukit Timah
Treasure At Tampines
Parc Clematis
The Garden Residences
The Woodleigh Residences
Jadescape
Whistler Grand
Daintree Residence
The Florence Residences
Af�nity At Serangoon
Noma
Stirling Residences

Project name

Toh Tuck Road
Tampines Lane
Jalan Lempeng
Serangoon North View
Bidadari Park Drive
Shunfu Road
West Coast Vale
Toh Tuck Road
Hougang Avenue 2
Serangoon North Avenue 1
Guillemard Road
Stirling Road

Street name

RCR
OCR
OCR
OCR
RCR
RCR
OCR
RCR
OCR
OCR
RCR
RCR

Locality

213
109
90
65
59
53
51

50
47
34
34
34

Units sold 
in the 
month

1,933
1,364
1,665
1,576
1,893
1,783
1,558
1,720
1,555
1,595
1,639
2,025

Median price 
($psf) in the 

month

34%
67%
63%
64%
47%
79%
85%
76%
61%
76%
68%
89%

% sold 
to date 

(of total)

NOTE: CCR - Core Central Region; RCR - Rest of Central Region; OCR - Outside Central Region

Source: COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL, URA   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS


